AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING

{1970-75}

Er. A. N. Bhattraya
(Nepal)

(NO MORE)

Er. Abubakar Hasan Bhai Memon
A/7 Sarifabad Society

Near Jeevaji Park

132 feet Ring Road
Ahmadabad (Gujrat)
9426537660 (M)

9427034279 (M)
asi_mem@yahoo.com

Er. Amba Ram Patel
Vadodara (Gujrat)
99258-35279 (M)
2311617

2291755

Er. Dasharathaji Jhala
Gandhi Nagar (Gujrat)
93282-32152 (M)

Er. Giriraj Shanker
Mysore (Karnatak)

Er. Joginder Singh Choudhary
C-10/3 Vasant Vihar

(New Delhi)

098117-84334 (M)
js_choudhry@yahoo.com

Er. Krishan Bhadur Ranamager
(Nepal)

Er. Krishna Singh Parmar
Bhagat Singh Colony
Godam Ki Talai

Near Topkhana
Jhalawar (Raj.)
94142-73871 (M)

Er. Maharaj Krishna Sharma
1D3 Jai Narayan Vyas Colony
Bikaner (Raj.)

92142-00547 (M)

Er. Mohan Bhai Patel

31 Doctor's Park

Near Subhash Park Morabhagol
Surat (Gujrat)

98255-56076 (M)
nilesh4258@gmail.com

Er. N. S. Bika

35 Gandhi Nagar (UIT)
Bikaner (Raj.)
98291-36276 (M)
0151-2527961

Er. Nitiraj Toolsee
Mauritius (South Africa)
nitirajt@hotmail.co.uk

Er. P.L. Bajiya
V/P- Bavari

Via- Ringas

Sikar (Raj.)
94136-47981 (M)

Er. Prakash Singhvi
D-301 SBI Colony
Hasanpura Road
Jaipur (Raj.)

Er. R. V. N. Reddy
Hyderabad (A.P.)
94403-81316 (M)
venkatrvnreddy@yahoo.com

Er. Radhey Shyam Sodani
52/11 Near Technology Park
Shipra Path

Mansarovar

Jaipur (Raj.)

90019-93050 (M)
rssodani@gmail.com

Dr. Ramesh Sharda

1602S Boulder Creek DR.
Still Waters OK 74074
OKHLAHOMA-(USA)
14057448850

14057430975
ramesh.sharda@okstate.edu

Er. Rameshwar Lal Garg
BOB ARMB 10 CP
Ramaswami Road Alwar Peth
(Chennai)

9840468410 (M)
rigbob@yahoo.com

Er. Rash Behari Gargieya
Videocon Industries Ltd.
First Floor Cabin 104
296 Udyog Vihar Phase 2
Gurgaon (Haryana)
093767-68800 (M)
093270-81399 (M)
095824-56600 (M)
rash53@rediffmail.com
rbgarg@vgmail.in

Er. S. Parmanand

(NO MORE)

Er. Satya Narayan Singhal
B 10 NDDB Campus
NDDB Anand

Anand (Gujrat)
99784-45815 (M)
ssinghal@nddb.coop
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Er. Sooraj Narayan Mathur
D-143 Shavtiri Path

Bapu Nagar

Jaipur (Raj.)

98293-99890 (M)
snmathur.wsdpc@gmail.com
snmathur28@gmail.com

Er. Thongam Ibomcha Singh
Imphal (Manipur)

Er. V. N. Mathur
Jaipur (Raj.)

(NO MORE)

Er. Vinod Moudgill

307 Pentagon Amrut ha valley
Road No.12 Banjara Hills
Hyderabad (A.P.)
098490-50593 (M)
vinod.moudgill@gmail.com
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